
SCHULSPORTTAG TROSSINGEN

Trossingen, 15.11.2019

Klasse

Sonderklasse
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

63kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Erdem Kil HHRS Tuttlingen
SS 6:0

52
PS 7:2

33 Fr
 2  8  1  0  13 1

2 Alex Farkas HHRS Tuttlingen
0:31

01 Fr
1:25

03
 0  0  0  0  1 3

3 Robert Kolauti HHRS Tuttlingen
Fr

2:00

11
SS 8:1

52
 1  6  1  0  10 2
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